
  

 
SRM e-Tender Notice 

 
Digitally signed online bids are invited for tender through E-tender process of MSETCL in two-bid system from 
bidders who are registered Contractors of MSETCL. TENDER. No. SE/EHV/ PROJ/ CIRCLE /NASIK/T-
5/2023-24, RFX No: 7000030410, Particulars-2nd call for work of Providing services for utilization of 
Emergency Restoration System  (ERS) for the balance work of construction of 2nd source to 132kv A’nagar 
MIDC from 220kV Sonewadi S/s (132KV A’nagar-Nimbalak line) due to outage constraints, Estimated cost: 
2,34,82,347.40, E.M.D: Rs. 2,34,823/-, Tender cost: Rs. 5000.00+ GST, Sale period  : 05.03.2024  to 
11.03.2024, Last Date of Submission: 11.03.2024 up to 17:00Hrs, Date of opening (Tech. bid): 11.03.2024 at  
17:15 Hrs. (If possible). Contact person: Executive Engineer (Admin) Tel. No.0253-2403044 for further 
details please visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in. 
                                                                         Superintending Engineer, EHV Proj Circle MSETCL, Nashik  
Please do not publish the matter below this line. 

 
 

-Sd- 
    Superintending Engineer,  
           EHV Proj Circle MSETCL, Nashik 

 


